NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information
Overseas

2018/19 - (April - June 2018)

Supplier Name

Corporate Travel Management Limited
Corporate Travel Management Limited
Corporate Travel Management Limited
Corporate Travel Management Limited

PSR Act Descriptor
Training Travel
Training Travel
Training Travel
Training Travel

Total

Amount
£463.97
£7.00
£322.90
£582.16

£1,376.03



