NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information
Overseas
2018/19 - (April - June 2018)

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor		<u>Amount</u>
Corporate Travel Management Limited	Training Travel		£463.97
Corporate Travel Management Limited	Training Travel		£7.00
Corporate Travel Management Limited	Training Travel		£322.90
Corporate Travel Management Limited	Training Travel	_	£582.16
		Total	£1,376.03